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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen
G.J.A de Klerk

G. en H. Calis
Willem van Dam
Herman Boesten
Frank Mooij

Robin Rigter

H Kaars

Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Comb. R en K Vos

H. Joffer

Theebe de Gooijer
Comb Nielen v Rossum
Joop Groot

Nobre Canha & Zoon
Nico van Schaik
Fam. Amechtal

Comb. Pouw

Gerrit Kloosterman
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

K. Kuijer & Dochter
B.A. Overwater

Jan Reichholdt

Jan Lamers

E.J.M. van den Brink
Ad Brandsen

Jan Hoogstraten
Comb. Hartog
Martin van Ginkel
Enrico Koene

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Comb van Huisstede
G. Gooijert

Y. Seddiki

Nettie Overwater

J. Nagel.

A. de Jong
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
Comb N & N Culafic
Piet Langhorst

Ton Stenekes

Marcel van Stralen
J.Th de Haan

Pieter Goedemans
Willem Jansen

R. Schuur

Henk Slagt

W. Kuijer

Willem van Rijn
Iraj Ramhormozi

O. van der Heide

Totpnt

26942.
25793.
22274.
21427.
20221.
20092.
20058.
18724.
18347.
18024.
17945.
17378.
16337.
15985.
15664.
14685.
14375.
14311.
13050.
12305.
12277.
12255.
11742.
11587.
11356.
11181.
10477.
103009.
10293.
9823.
8820.
8359.
8138.
8080.
7987.
7348.
7323.
6781.
6698.
6486.
6231.
5969.
5209.
4904.
4647.
4612.
4446.
4268.
4202.
4027.
4012.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen

G. en H. Calis
G.J.A de Klerk
Willem van Dam
Robin Rigter

H. Joffer

H Kaars

Theebe de Gooijer
Frank Mooij

Comb. R en K Vos
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Nico van Schaik
Joop Groot

E.J.M. van den Brink
Comb Nielen v Rossum
Herman Boesten
Nobre Canha & Zoon
Jan Lamers

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Comb. Pouw

Gerrit Kloosterman
Jan Reichholdt

Fam. Amechtal
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Enrico Koene

Jan Hoogstraten

Ad Brandsen

Comb. Hartog

G. Gooijert

Marcel van Stralen
Comb N & N Culafic
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
B.A. Overwater

J. Nagel.

Nettie Overwater

R. Schuur

Martin van Ginkel
Ton Stenekes

A. Loerakker

Comb van Huisstede
Pieter Goedemans

R. Schoolenaar

Y. Seddiki

De Graaff & Gernaat
A. de Jong

Chris Wanrooij

H.A. van de Linden
Piet Langhorst

O. van der Heide
Iraj Ramhormozi

Totpnt

21119.
18885.
17543.
16969.
15436.
14488.
12997.
12485.
11942.
11762.
11130.
10971.
10829.
10554.
10553.
10183.
9385.
9025.
8953.
8733.
7450.
7388.
7120.
6767.
6048.
5939.
5691.
5473.
5403.
5326.
4768.
4640.
4354.
4326.
4293.
3779.
3642.
3395.
3208.
3083.
2982.
2810.
2799.
2795.
2785.
2709.
2566.
2529.
2270.
2053.
1956.
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

R. Schoolenaar
Vermeulené&klzn

A. Loerakker

De Graaff & Gernaat
Chris Wanrooij

T. van de Ziel
Cees Schreuder
Henny Prinssen
Willem Fiddelaar
Willem Timmer

H.A. van de Linden
J Crisis

B.G. Prasing
Moleveld & Militaru
W.F.M. Calis
Gijsé&Nick Schooten
S.J. van Bentum
P.A. de Keijzer
Ferry de Kok
F.R.H. Guerain
Willem ter Laak
Peter Verkruijsse
Patrick Slabbekoorn
L.J. Vos

Cecilia Silva-Rosa
Comb Beckers

J. van 't Land
Homad Zouggaghi
Peter Bleesing

B. Visser

F.A.B.M. Rigter

B. Doppenberg
Richard Rozeboom
W. Bakker

Jacob Meijers

Rob van den Hoek
D.H. Faile

C. Van Doleweerd
Marcel van Dijk

3913.
3795.
3624.
3568.
3552.
3249.
3179.
2902.
2820.
2733.
2683.
2548.
2538.
2485.
2484.
2346.
2149.
1830.
1811.
1737.
1577.
1530.
1521.
1319.
1096.
1000.
976.
970.
879.
873.
872.
378.
292.
288.
256.
189.
113.
36.
26.
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Willem van Rijn
Willem Jansen
Patrick Slabbekoorn
Vermeulené&klzn
Willem Fiddelaar
Henk Slagt

T. van de Ziel
B.G. Prasing
Gijsé&Nick Schooten
S.J. van Bentum
Cecilia Silva-Rosa
Ferry de Kok

J.Th de Haan
F.A.B.M. Rigter

J. van 't Land
L.J. Vos

W. Kuijer

Cees Schreuder
F.R.H. Guerain
W.F.M. Calis
Moleveld & Militaru
Comb Beckers

P.A. de Keijzer
Rob van den Hoek

J Crisis

D.H. Faile

Peter Verkruijsse
C. Van Doleweerd

1613.
1599.
1433.
1408.
1404.
1380.
1226.
1184.
1122.
1098.
1096.
1085.
1081.
872.
860.
819.
651.
633.
629.
529.
406.
259.
198.
170.
139.
89.
54.
36.
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Duifkampioenschap

2
o
o
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Calis
Calis
Calis
Zuijlen
Calis

en H.
en H.
en H.
R.H. van
G. en H.
R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis
Robin Rigter
G.J.A de Klerk
R.H. van Zuijlen
Robin Rigter

G. en H. Calis
Willem van Dam
R.H. van Zuijlen
R.H. van Zuijlen
Robin Rigter
R.H. van Zuijlen
Robin Rigter

G. en H. Calis

H Kaars

Q Q@

Comb Nielen v Rossum

R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis
R.H. van Zuijlen
Willem van Dam
G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
Comb. Pouw

Robin Rigter

G. en H. Calis
Frank Mooij

G. en H. Calis
en H. Calis
en H. Calis
.H. van Zuijlen
en H. Calis
en H. Calis
en H. Calis
Comb. Pouw

G. en H. Calis
G.J.A de Klerk
Nico van Schaik
H. Joffer

R.H. van Zuijlen
Comb. Pouw

Robin Rigter

G. en H. Calis
R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis

Q06PN ae

Ringnr

3-9195452
3-9195490
3-9195470
3-9182482
4-8296984
2-8350885
2-8329435
4-8291614
3-9189756
2-8350816
4-8291628
4-8296938
3-9626532
2-8305536
3-7084970
3-9190639
4-8313444
4-8291625
4-8296977
3-9213035
3-9188846
3-7084971
3-9195506
4-8273967
4-8285236
4-8296923
4-8296932
4-8296957
3-9196342
2-8326447
3-9195478
4-8284998
3-9195425
4-8296885
4-8296922
4-7006069
4-8296886
4-8296910
3-9195404
2-8332163
3-9195419
3-9189769
2-8293768
3-9625878
4-8313000
2-8332172
3-9190003
3-9195454
2-8350462
4-8296911
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15
15
14
13
13
12
13
11
13
12
14
11
12
13
13
11
15
14
11
11
11
12
14
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
13
10
11
10
13
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
10

Punten

12438.
12366.
11047.
11021.
10507.
9994.
9789.
9781.
9644.
9447.
9437.
9253.
9178.
9152.
9149.
9056.
9026.
9011.
8927.
8923.
8862.
8824.
8821.
8767.
8741.
8741.
8739.
8731.
8490.
8456.
8334.
8332.
8321.
8247.
8042.
7989.
7939.
7937.
7904.
7902.
7858.
7818.
7786.
7760.
7727.
7704.
7644.
7632.
7561.
7392.
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